THE PAGE SEED COMPANY  1 A Green Street • Greene, NY 13778-0158 • phone (800) 688-1896 1
The P
age Seed Company
Quality Seed Since 1896
1A Green Street • Greene, NY 13778 • p: (800) 688-1896 • f: (607) 656-5316
Spring 2018 Retail
ProLandscape ~ and ~ Ag and Farm
THE PAGE SEED COMPANY  1 A Green Street • Greene, NY 13778-0158 • phone (800) 688-1896 1

        hydromulchers.
Second Nature® soil amendments – HydroBoost® products
Turfl ine Hydro Seeding Fertilizer –
PROFILE          PALLET  COVERAGE
MULCH       SIZE    QTY  PER ACRE
PF-50SEEDAIDE   Seed Aide® Aero    50 lb.   40  1M
Dry Applied by hand Soil Stabilization Granules
A world-leading manufacturer of hydraulic mulch and soil conditioners and an industry leader in technology development,
Profi le Products are unsurpassed in the development of cost-effi  cient, environmentally-friendly solutions that meet a
broad range of unique project opportunities.
THE PAGE SEED COMPANY  1 A Green Street • Greene, NY 13778-0158 • phone (800) 688-1896  8
DE-PRO53 P3 3' X 250' BULK 042579132508 28  1
DE-PRO54 P4 4' X 250' BULK 042579142507 37  1
DE-PRO55 P5 5' X 250' BULK 042579152506 46  1
DE-PRO56 P6 6' X 250' BULK 042579162505 55  1
DE-20YR350R 20 YR-350 3' X 50' RETAIL 042579123506 00042579283422 62  14 1
DE-20YR3100 20 YR-3100 3' X 100' RETAIL 042579131006 00042579123438 64  7 1
DE-20YR4250 20 YR-4250 4' X 250' BULK 042579242504 28  1
DE-20YR6250 20 YR-6250 6' X 250' BULK 042579262502 45  1
DE-20YR8250 20 YR-8250 8' X 250' BULK 042579282500 61  1
DE-PROBLK350R PRO BLK-350 3' X 50' RETAIL 042579816248 00042579501519 62  18 1
DE-PROBLK3100R PRO BLK-3100 3' X 100' RETAIL 042579816255 00042579503742 66  8 1
DE-PROBLK4300 PRO BLK-4300 4' X 300' BULK 042579816064 26  1
DE-PROBLK6300 PRO BLK-6300 6' X 300' BULK 042579816071 38  1
DE-PROBLK8300 PRO BLK-8300 8' X 300' BULK 042579816088 552  1
DE-3201L162 3201L-162 3'X300' TYPR PREMIUM 1.9OZ BLK 039526381782 10039526381789 47  3 1
  TRIPACK
DE-3201L150 3201L-150 4'X300' TYPR PREMIUM 1.9OZ BLK 039526382505 10039526382502 57  3 1
   TRIPACK
DE-SILTFENCE24 SILTFENCE24 2' X 100' (11 - 36" OAK STAKES) 042579814152 18  1
DE-SILTFENCE36 SILTFENCE36 3' X 100' (11 - 48" OAK STAKES) 042579813735 27  1
DE-PJN4432 PJN4432 4' 6" x 432' Bulk 042579814367 19  1
DE-PJN6216 PJN6216 6' 3" x 216' Bulk 042579814350 15  1
DE-PJN6432 PJN6432 6' 3" x 432' Bulk 042579814343 29  1
DE-PJN12432 PJN12432 12' 6" x 432' Bulk 042579814312 59  1
DE-APB5 APB5 6" X 1" X  6" 11 GA BULK 042579115006 19 500
                WOVEN
ITEM#                                                        DESCRIPTION                            PRO 5 (5 OZ)                        WT.            PK                                    EA.
20 YEAR WEED-BARRIER ( 4.1 OZ)